Hunt County Application Assistance tc  on-Profits
Name of Non-Profit

Children's Advocacy Center

Drug Free Greenville

CASA

Senior Center Resources & Public Transit "SCRPT"
Commerce Lil Angels

Hunt Regional Healthcare Foundation
Northeast Texas Children's Museum
Disabled American Veterans 81

Hunt County Shared Ministries/ H
Audie Murphy/American Cotton Museum
Hunt County Kids

Woman In Need

Request Amount

220,000.00
77,000.00
19,641.00
60,000.00
25,000.00
40,000.00
75,000.00
15,000.00

305,000.00
75,747.64
20,000.00
55,000.00
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Loss Amount Additional Amount

$16,967.14
$258,000.00
$65,229.00

-$1,967.14
$47,000.00
$10,518.64
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